DOOR CLOSERS
Eff ective | APR 2021
CONTINUED
 NEXT PAGECAL-ROYAL PRODUCTS, INC. DC23 (800) 876-9258 | www.cal-royal.com | APR 2021
STOCK ITEM PRICES IN BOLD
NON-STOCK ITEMS AVAILABLE WITH FACTORY LEAD TIME AND SUBJECT TO MINIMUM ORDER
TYPE ITEM # MOUNT HANDING
TYPE OF ARM

Automatic “LOW ENERGY” Swing Door Operator
 ANSI A156.19 Low Energy Standard, UL325 Listed & UL991 C
HOW TO ORDER:
Must specify ITEM # + LENGTH + FINISH when ordering.
 eg. 8601-39 ALUM for 8601 with 39” length in Alum fi nish
DOOR CLOSERS
Eff ective | APR 2021
CONTINUED
 NEXT PAGECAL-ROYAL PRODUCTS, INC. DC24 (800) 876-9258 | www.cal-royal.com | APR 2021
►PARTS & ACCESSORIES FOR 8600 SERIES
ILLUSTRATION ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNIT
8622-ARM
Standard Push Arm, Non-Handed,
for 0” to 14” reveal
Each
8623-EXT
Optional Push Arm Extension,
center arm only. Non-Handed,
for 14” to 20” reveal
8624-RH
Angle Pull Arm, Right Handed,
0” to 4” reveal
8625-LH
Angle Pull Arm, Left Handed,
0” to 4” reveal
8626-ARM
Optional Straight Pull Arm,
Non-Handed, for 0” to 6” reveals
8636-SW
4.5” Square Stainless Steel Push Plate
with blue handicap logo
• Includes surface mounting box
• (hard wired connection)
1 set
8650-KIT
Basic 4.5” Square Push Plate package,
• Includes (2) 8636-SW
• (hard wired connection)
1 set
8651-KIT
Basic 4.5” Square Push Plate package,
• Includes (2) 8636-SW,
• with 1 set of MTR-01
• (wireless connection)
1 set
DOOR CLOSERS
Eff ective | APR 2021
CONTINUED
 NEXT PAGECAL-ROYAL PRODUCTS, INC. DC25 (800) 876-9258 | www.cal-royal.com | APR 2021
►PARTS & ACCESSORIES FOR 8600 SERIES
ILLUSTRATION ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNIT
8637-SW
6” Round Stainless Steel Push Plate
with blue handicap logo
• Includes surface mounting box
• (hard wired connection)
Each
8652-KIT
Basic 6” Round Push Plate package,
• Includes (2) 8637-SW
• (hard wired connection)
1 set
8653-KIT
Basic 6” Round Push Plate package,
• Includes (2) 8637-SW,
• with 1 set of MTR-01
• (wireless connection)
1 set
MTR-01
Basic Radio Kit includes,
• 2 transmitters @ 433 MHz
• 1 receiver @ 433 MHz
1 set